
BARTON (6-6, 1-2 CC) -vs- Mount Olive (4-5, 2-0 CC)
3/29/2023 at Mount Olive, NC (McDonald Complex)

 
 

 
 
BARTON Goals: Mark Crawford (2); Bryce Washington (2); Mason Chaney (1); Jordan Whitted (1); B.J. Wilson (1); Ian Howard (1); Matt
Calleri (1) 
Assists: Logan Wheeler (1) 
 
Mount Olive Goals: Benjamin Vanderkley (4); Chapman Parker (3); Chance Urban (2); Chaz Goodman (1); Aidan Lalonde (1); Elijah Cobb
(1); Mike Marto (1); Braydon Hickey (1) 
Assists: Samuel Skousen (2); Chapman Parker (2); Aidan Lalonde (1); Cameron Norton (1); Braydon Hickey (1)
 
 

 
 
Stadium: McDonald Complex
Penalties: Tanner Meijas 2nd/12:48; Logan Wheeler 2nd/06:27; Matt Calleri 3rd/08:12; Matt Calleri 3rd/03:31; Cameron Norton 3rd/02:15;
Alex Steiss 4th/04:20; RJ Chandler 4th/02:02
Officials: McKenzie Yi

Date: 3/29/2023
Attendance: 284

Score 1 2 3 4 Total
BARTON 2 2 1 4 9
Mount Olive 5 5 2 2 14

Shots 1 2 3 4 Total
BARTON 4 13 11 13 41
Mount Olive 8 11 10 12 41

Shots On Goal
BARTON 2 7 5 7 21
Mount Olive 5 8 3 5 21

Saves
BARTON 0 3 1 3 7
Mount Olive 0 5 4 3 12

Turnovers
BARTON 5 4 5 2 16
Mount Olive 5 5 9 4 23

Clears 1 2 3 4 Total
BARTON 5-5 6-6 5-7 5-5 21-23
Mount Olive 8-8 3-4 6-6 6-6 23-24

Ground Balls
BARTON 4 5 7 5 21
Mount Olive 8 11 7 13 39

Face Offs
BARTON 1 1 0 1 3
Mount Olive 7 7 4 6 24

Extra Man Opportunities
BARTON 0 1 1 1 0-3
Mount Olive 0 1 2 1 0-4



BARTON 9

 

Pos # Player G A P SH GB TO CT FO PEN
GK 1 Drew Wheeler 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 - -

3 Mason Chaney 1 0 1 2 1 0 0 - -
5 Mark Crawford 2 0 2 4 3 2 0 - -

13 Alex Steiss 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 -
1-

01:00
19 Jashane Uter 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-7 -
23 Ryan Santos 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 - -

39 Matt Calleri 1 0 1 7 1 1 0 -
2-

01:30
45 Alex Jones 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 - -
49 Charles Miller 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 - -
77 Ryan Stapleton 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 1-8 -
2 Josh Klinger 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 - -
4 Brendon Bostley 0 0 0 4 1 0 0 - -
8 Ethan Burke 0 0 0 1 2 1 1 - -
10 Jordan Whitted 1 0 1 2 0 0 0 - -
12 Nick Nelson 0 0 0 2 0 1 0 - -
15 Peter Schwarz 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 - -
17 Trent Griffies 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 - -
20 J.T. Sents 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 2-11 -
21 B.J. Wilson 1 0 1 6 2 0 0 - -
25 James Kukucha 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 - -
26 Drew Lankford 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-1 -
32 Ian Howard 1 0 1 5 0 0 0 - -

33 Logan Wheeler 0 1 1 1 0 2 1 -
1-

00:30
34 Bryce Washington 2 0 2 6 1 0 0 - -
44 Nick Lord 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 - -
50 Jack Scalise 0 0 0 0 1 2 0 - -
51 Nick Calleri 0 0 0 1 1 1 0 - -
55 Colton Riat 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 - -
56 Alexander Stewart 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 - -

Totals 9 1 10 41 21 16 10 3-27
4-

03:00

# Goalkeepers Minutes GA Saves Dec
1 Drew Wheeler 30:00 10 3 L
56 Alexander Stewart 30:00 4 4



Mount Olive 14

 

Pos # Player G A P SH GB TO CT FO PEN
2 Chance Urban 2 0 2 3 1 0 0 - -
4 Samuel Skousen 0 2 2 5 1 2 0 - -

GK 8 Jacob Brown 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 - -
11 Blake Tallon 0 0 0 3 2 1 0 - -
12 Aidan Lalonde 1 1 2 4 2 1 0 - -
14 Benjamin Vanderkley 4 0 4 5 0 1 0 - -
17 Alan Usher 0 0 0 0 1 1 3 - -

21 Cameron Norton 0 1 1 0 5 1 0 -
1-

01:00
44 Chapman Parker 3 2 5 6 3 3 0 - -
45 Benjamin Jenkins 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 - -
3 Chaz Goodman 1 0 1 1 1 2 0 - -

7 RJ Chandler 0 0 0 1 1 1 1 -
1-

00:30
13 Brady Laurance 0 0 0 0 6 2 0 - -
19 Elijah Cobb 1 0 1 5 0 1 0 - -
23 Dominic Puhalj 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 - -
28 Nate Raccagno 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 - -
31 Seth Eaton 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 - -
33 Mike Marto 1 0 1 2 9 2 0 24-27 -
41 Braydon Hickey 1 1 2 4 0 1 0 - -

46 Tanner Meijas 0 0 0 1 2 0 0 -
1-

02:00
47 Davin Ikert 0 0 0 1 2 0 0 - -

Totals 14 7 21 41 39 23 4 24-27
3-

03:30

# Goalkeepers Minutes GA Saves Dec
8 Jacob Brown 60:00 9 12 W



Scoring Summary

 
 
Penalty Summary

Period Time Scored By Assisted By BARTON UMO
1st 14:05 Chapman Parker (12) Unassisted 0 1
1st 13:05 Elijah Cobb (2) Unassisted 0 2
1st 13:00 Mike Marto (2) Unassisted 0 3
1st 12:28 Benjamin Vanderkley (4) Chapman Parker 0 4
1st 11:41 Chaz Goodman (12) Unassisted 0 5
1st 10:57 Bryce Washington (10) Unassisted 1 5
1st 02:34 Matt Calleri (14) Unassisted 2 5
2nd 12:48 B.J. Wilson (12) Unassisted 3 5
2nd 07:44 Jordan Whitted (2) Unassisted 4 5
2nd 05:51 Chapman Parker (13) Unassisted 4 6
2nd 05:08 Braydon Hickey (10) Unassisted 4 7
2nd 04:14 Chapman Parker (14) Unassisted 4 8
2nd 03:29 Aidan Lalonde (15) Braydon Hickey 4 9
2nd 02:50 Benjamin Vanderkley (5) Samuel Skousen 4 10
3rd 11:19 Chance Urban (6) Chapman Parker 4 11
3rd 10:14 Mark Crawford (21) Unassisted 5 11
3rd 06:10 Benjamin Vanderkley (6) Cameron Norton 5 12
4th 12:41 Bryce Washington (11) Unassisted 6 12
4th 06:28 Ian Howard (11) Unassisted 7 12
4th 04:32 Chance Urban (7) Samuel Skousen 7 13
4th 04:20 Benjamin Vanderkley (7) Aidan Lalonde 7 14
4th 01:40 Mason Chaney (30) Logan Wheeler 8 14
4th 01:05 Mark Crawford (22) Unassisted 9 14

Period Time Team Player Min Type
2nd 12:48 UMO Tanner Meijas 02:00 CROSS-CHECK
2nd 06:27 BARTON Logan Wheeler 00:30 OFFSIDE
3rd 08:12 BARTON Matt Calleri 01:00 ILLEGAL BODY CHECK
3rd 03:31 BARTON Matt Calleri 00:30 PUSHING
3rd 02:15 UMO Cameron Norton 01:00 SLASHING
4th 04:20 BARTON Alex Steiss 01:00 UNNECESSARY ROUGHNESS
4th 02:02 UMO RJ Chandler 00:30 HOLDING



Play By Play
 
 
Time Team Play
15:00 BARTON Drew Wheeler at goalie for BARTON.
15:00 UMO Jacob Brown at goalie for UMO.
15:00 UMO Faceoff Jashane Uter vs Mike Marto won by UMO, [15:00] Ground ball pickup by UMO Brady Laurance.
14:05 UMO GOAL by UMO Chapman Parker (FIRST GOAL), goal number 12 for season.

BARTON 0, Mount Olive 1
14:05 UMO Faceoff Jashane Uter vs Mike Marto won by UMO (on faceoff violation).
13:21 UMO Ground ball pickup by UMO Aidan Lalonde.
13:16 UMO Shot by UMO Elijah Cobb WIDE.
13:05 UMO GOAL by UMO Elijah Cobb, goal number 2 for season.

BARTON 0, Mount Olive 2
13:05 UMO Faceoff Jashane Uter vs Mike Marto won by UMO, [13:05] Ground ball pickup by UMO Mike Marto.
13:00 UMO GOAL by UMO Mike Marto, goal number 2 for season.

BARTON 0, Mount Olive 3
12:55 UMO Faceoff J.T. Sents vs Mike Marto won by UMO, [12:55] Ground ball pickup by UMO Davin Ikert.
12:36 UMO Clear attempt by UMO good.
12:28 UMO GOAL by UMO Benjamin Vanderkley, Assist by Chapman Parker, goal number 4 for season.

BARTON 0, Mount Olive 4
12:28 BARTON Timeout by BARTON.
12:28 UMO Faceoff J.T. Sents vs Mike Marto won by UMO.
11:41 UMO GOAL by UMO Chaz Goodman, goal number 12 for season.

BARTON 0, Mount Olive 5
11:41 BARTON Faceoff J.T. Sents vs Mike Marto won by BARTON, [11:41] Ground ball pickup by BARTON J.T. Sents.
10:57 BARTON GOAL by BARTON Bryce Washington, goal number 10 for season.

BARTON 1, Mount Olive 5
10:57 UMO Faceoff J.T. Sents vs Mike Marto won by UMO, [10:57] Ground ball pickup by UMO Mike Marto.
10:31 UMO Clear attempt by UMO good.
09:48 UMO Shot by UMO Samuel Skousen WIDE.
09:38 BARTON Ground ball pickup by BARTON Ryan Stapleton.
09:26 BARTON Clear attempt by BARTON good.
08:16 BARTON Shot clock violation by BARTON.
08:15 BARTON Turnover by BARTON.
08:12 UMO Clear attempt by UMO good.
07:59 UMO Turnover by UMO Chaz Goodman (caused by Logan Wheeler).
07:49 BARTON Ground ball pickup by BARTON Ethan Burke.
07:37 BARTON Shot by BARTON Matt Calleri WIDE.
07:24 UMO Clear attempt by UMO good.
06:10 UMO Turnover by UMO Chaz Goodman (caused by Ryan Santos).
06:04 BARTON Clear attempt by BARTON good.
05:51 BARTON Turnover by BARTON Ethan Burke (caused by Alan Usher).
05:47 UMO Ground ball pickup by UMO Cameron Norton.
05:44 UMO Clear attempt by UMO good.
05:01 UMO Turnover by UMO Chapman Parker.
04:54 BARTON Ground ball pickup by BARTON Jack Scalise.
04:49 BARTON Clear attempt by BARTON good.
04:13 BARTON Turnover by BARTON Logan Wheeler (caused by RJ Chandler).
04:06 UMO Ground ball pickup by UMO RJ Chandler.
04:01 UMO Clear attempt by UMO good.
03:44 UMO Turnover by UMO Elijah Cobb (caused by Ethan Burke).
03:33 BARTON Clear attempt by BARTON good.
02:34 BARTON GOAL by BARTON Matt Calleri, goal number 14 for season.

BARTON 2, Mount Olive 5
02:34 UMO Faceoff J.T. Sents vs Mike Marto won by UMO, [02:34] Ground ball pickup by UMO Cameron Norton.
02:07 UMO Clear attempt by UMO good.
01:26 UMO Shot by UMO Aidan Lalonde HIGH.
01:20 UMO Turnover by UMO Benjamin Vanderkley.
01:18 BARTON Clear attempt by BARTON good.
00:32 BARTON Shot by BARTON Mark Crawford BLOCKED.



00:09 BARTON Turnover by BARTON Mark Crawford.
00:01 UMO Clear attempt by UMO good.
00:00 0 End-of-period.
15:00 0
15:00 UMO Faceoff J.T. Sents vs Mike Marto won by UMO, [15:00] Ground ball pickup by UMO Brady Laurance.
14:47 UMO Shot by UMO RJ Chandler, SAVE Drew Wheeler.
14:33 BARTON Clear attempt by BARTON good.
14:13 BARTON Shot by BARTON B.J. Wilson HIGH.
13:39 BARTON Turnover by BARTON Mark Crawford.
13:31 UMO Ground ball pickup by UMO Cameron Norton.
13:29 UMO Turnover by UMO Cameron Norton.
13:22 BARTON Ground ball pickup by BARTON Matt Calleri.
13:02 BARTON Shot by BARTON Bryce Washington, SAVE Jacob Brown.
12:57 BARTON Ground ball pickup by BARTON B.J. Wilson.
12:48 BARTON GOAL by BARTON B.J. Wilson, goal number 12 for season.

BARTON 3, Mount Olive 5
12:48 UMO Penalty on UMO Tanner Meijas (CROSS-CHECK/2:00) Extra-man opportunity.
12:48 BARTON Faceoff J.T. Sents vs Mike Marto won by BARTON (on faceoff violation).
12:13 BARTON Shot by BARTON Matt Calleri, SAVE Jacob Brown.
12:07 BARTON Shot by BARTON Matt Calleri, SAVE Jacob Brown.
12:03 BARTON Ground ball pickup by BARTON Mason Chaney.
11:50 BARTON Shot by BARTON Ian Howard WIDE.
11:40 BARTON Shot by BARTON Mason Chaney, SAVE Jacob Brown.
11:23 UMO Clear attempt by UMO good.
10:18 UMO Shot by UMO Braydon Hickey, SAVE Drew Wheeler.
10:14 BARTON Ground ball pickup by BARTON Ryan Stapleton.
10:04 BARTON Clear attempt by BARTON good.
09:27 BARTON Shot by BARTON B.J. Wilson HIGH.
09:15 BARTON Shot by BARTON Nick Nelson HIGH.
09:05 BARTON Shot by BARTON Matt Calleri WIDE.
08:52 BARTON Shot clock violation by BARTON.
08:39 UMO Clear attempt by UMO failed.
08:39 UMO Turnover by UMO Samuel Skousen.
08:08 BARTON Turnover by BARTON Trent Griffies (caused by Alan Usher).
07:45 BARTON Clear attempt by BARTON good.
07:41 UMO Turnover by UMO Alan Usher (caused by Drew Wheeler).
07:41 BARTON Clear attempt by BARTON good.
07:44 BARTON GOAL by BARTON Jordan Whitted, goal number 2 for season.

BARTON 4, Mount Olive 5
07:44 UMO Faceoff J.T. Sents vs Mike Marto won by UMO, [07:44] Ground ball pickup by UMO Mike Marto.
07:34 UMO Shot by UMO Mike Marto WIDE.
07:06 UMO Shot by UMO Samuel Skousen WIDE.
06:47 BARTON Clear attempt by BARTON good.
06:42 BARTON Turnover by BARTON Jack Scalise.
06:39 UMO Ground ball pickup by UMO Cameron Norton.
06:33 UMO Clear attempt by UMO good.
06:27 UMO Timeout by UMO.
06:27 BARTON Penalty on BARTON Logan Wheeler (OFFSIDE/0:30) Extra-man opportunity.
06:05 UMO Shot by UMO Samuel Skousen WIDE.
05:53 UMO Shot by UMO Chapman Parker, SAVE Drew Wheeler.
05:53 UMO Ground ball pickup by UMO Chapman Parker.
05:51 UMO GOAL by UMO Chapman Parker, goal number 13 for season.

BARTON 4, Mount Olive 6
05:51 UMO Faceoff Jashane Uter vs Mike Marto won by UMO, [05:51] Ground ball pickup by UMO Mike Marto.
05:43 UMO Ground ball pickup by UMO Aidan Lalonde.
05:08 UMO GOAL by UMO Braydon Hickey, goal number 10 for season.

BARTON 4, Mount Olive 7
05:08 UMO Faceoff J.T. Sents vs Mike Marto won by UMO, [05:08] Ground ball pickup by UMO Brady Laurance.
04:14 UMO GOAL by UMO Chapman Parker, goal number 14 for season.

BARTON 4, Mount Olive 8
04:14 UMO Faceoff Jashane Uter vs Mike Marto won by UMO, [04:14] Ground ball pickup by UMO Davin Ikert.



04:03 UMO Timeout by UMO.
03:29 UMO GOAL by UMO Aidan Lalonde, Assist by Braydon Hickey, goal number 15 for season.

BARTON 4, Mount Olive 9
03:29 UMO Faceoff Jashane Uter vs Mike Marto won by UMO (on faceoff violation).
02:50 UMO GOAL by UMO Benjamin Vanderkley, Assist by Samuel Skousen, goal number 5 for season.

BARTON 4, Mount Olive 10
02:50 UMO Faceoff Jashane Uter vs Mike Marto won by UMO, [02:50] Ground ball pickup by UMO Brady Laurance.
01:47 UMO Turnover by UMO Aidan Lalonde (caused by Charles Miller).
01:39 BARTON Ground ball pickup by BARTON Peter Schwarz.
01:27 BARTON Clear attempt by BARTON good.
01:04 BARTON Shot by BARTON B.J. Wilson WIDE.
00:51 BARTON Shot by BARTON Matt Calleri, SAVE Jacob Brown.
00:42 UMO Clear attempt by UMO good.
00:11 UMO Ground ball pickup by UMO Chapman Parker.
00:04 UMO Turnover by UMO Samuel Skousen (caused by Ryan Santos).
00:00 0 End-of-period.
15:00 0
15:00 BARTON Alexander Stewart at goalie for BARTON.
15:00 UMO Faceoff Ryan Stapleton vs Mike Marto won by UMO, [15:00] Ground ball pickup by UMO Mike Marto.
14:45 UMO Turnover by UMO Mike Marto.
14:39 BARTON Ground ball pickup by BARTON Ethan Burke.
14:36 BARTON Clear attempt by BARTON good.
14:11 UMO Shot by UMO Aidan Lalonde WIDE.
13:43 UMO Shot by UMO Chance Urban HIGH.
13:38 UMO Shot clock violation by UMO.
13:24 BARTON Clear attempt by BARTON good.
12:39 BARTON Turnover by BARTON Matt Calleri.
12:30 UMO Clear attempt by UMO good.
12:13 UMO Shot by UMO Blake Tallon WIDE.
12:00 UMO Turnover by UMO Braydon Hickey.
11:42 BARTON Clear attempt by BARTON failed.
11:36 BARTON Turnover by BARTON.
11:19 UMO GOAL by UMO Chance Urban, Assist by Chapman Parker, goal number 6 for season.

BARTON 4, Mount Olive 11
11:19 UMO Faceoff Ryan Stapleton vs Mike Marto won by UMO, [11:19] Ground ball pickup by UMO Brady Laurance.
11:02 UMO Turnover by UMO Brady Laurance.
10:48 BARTON Clear attempt by BARTON good.
10:18 BARTON Shot by BARTON Bryce Washington HIGH.
10:14 BARTON GOAL by BARTON Mark Crawford, goal number 21 for season.

BARTON 5, Mount Olive 11
10:14 UMO Faceoff Ryan Stapleton vs Mike Marto won by UMO, [10:14] Ground ball pickup by UMO Mike Marto.
10:04 UMO Turnover by UMO Mike Marto (caused by Nick Lord).
09:41 BARTON Shot by BARTON Jordan Whitted WIDE.
09:37 BARTON Ground ball pickup by BARTON Mark Crawford.
09:35 BARTON Shot by BARTON Brendon Bostley WIDE.
09:06 BARTON Shot by BARTON Ian Howard, SAVE Jacob Brown.
08:58 UMO Clear attempt by UMO good.
08:53 UMO Shot by UMO Tanner Meijas HIT POST.
08:48 BARTON Ground ball pickup by BARTON Charles Miller.
08:39 BARTON Clear attempt by BARTON failed.
08:37 BARTON Turnover by BARTON Jack Scalise.
08:31 UMO Ground ball pickup by UMO Cameron Norton.
08:24 UMO Clear attempt by UMO good.
08:10 UMO Shot by UMO Blake Tallon HIGH.
08:12 BARTON Penalty on BARTON Matt Calleri (ILLEGAL BODY CHECK/1:00) Extra-man opportunity.
07:54 UMO Turnover by UMO Chapman Parker (caused by Ryan Santos).
06:46 BARTON Ground ball pickup by BARTON Bryce Washington.
06:46 BARTON Shot by BARTON Bryce Washington WIDE.
06:27 UMO Clear attempt by UMO good.
06:10 UMO GOAL by UMO Benjamin Vanderkley, Assist by Cameron Norton, goal number 6 for season.

BARTON 5, Mount Olive 12



06:10 UMO Faceoff Ryan Stapleton vs Mike Marto won by UMO (on faceoff violation).
05:44 UMO Shot by UMO Aidan Lalonde WIDE.
05:13 UMO Shot by UMO Braydon Hickey WIDE.
05:04 UMO Shot by UMO Elijah Cobb, SAVE Alexander Stewart.
04:49 BARTON Clear attempt by BARTON good.
04:26 BARTON Ground ball pickup by BARTON Mark Crawford.
04:16 BARTON Shot by BARTON Brendon Bostley, SAVE Jacob Brown {shot from close left wing}.
04:07 BARTON Ground ball pickup by BARTON Brendon Bostley.
04:01 BARTON Turnover by BARTON Josh Klinger.
03:44 UMO Ground ball pickup by UMO Alan Usher.
03:32 UMO Clear attempt by UMO good.
03:31 BARTON Penalty on BARTON Matt Calleri (PUSHING/0:30) Extra-man opportunity.
03:09 UMO Turnover by UMO Chapman Parker.
02:15 BARTON Shot by BARTON B.J. Wilson, SAVE Jacob Brown.
02:15 UMO Penalty on UMO Cameron Norton (SLASHING/1:00) Extra-man opportunity.
02:00 BARTON Shot by BARTON Ian Howard WIDE.
01:54 BARTON Turnover by BARTON Logan Wheeler.
01:14 UMO Turnover by UMO RJ Chandler (caused by Alexander Stewart).
00:57 BARTON Ground ball pickup by BARTON Alexander Stewart.
00:52 BARTON Clear attempt by BARTON good.
00:50 BARTON Shot by BARTON Matt Calleri HIT POST.
00:43 UMO Ground ball pickup by UMO Chapman Parker.
00:39 UMO Clear attempt by UMO good.
00:36 UMO Ground ball pickup by UMO Blake Tallon.
00:31 UMO Turnover by UMO Blake Tallon.
00:05 BARTON Shot by BARTON Brendon Bostley, SAVE Jacob Brown.
00:00 0 End-of-period.
15:00 0
15:00 UMO Faceoff J.T. Sents vs Mike Marto won by UMO, [15:00] Ground ball pickup by UMO Mike Marto.
14:34 UMO Clear attempt by UMO good.
14:31 UMO Ground ball pickup by UMO Chance Urban.
14:03 UMO Shot by UMO Chapman Parker BLOCKED.
13:58 UMO Shot by UMO Blake Tallon WIDE.
13:43 BARTON Clear attempt by BARTON good.
13:14 BARTON Shot by BARTON B.J. Wilson, SAVE Jacob Brown.
13:09 BARTON Ground ball pickup by BARTON B.J. Wilson.
12:41 BARTON GOAL by BARTON Bryce Washington, goal number 11 for season.

BARTON 6, Mount Olive 12
12:41 UMO Faceoff Ryan Stapleton vs Mike Marto won by UMO, [12:41] Ground ball pickup by UMO Tanner Meijas.
11:23 UMO Shot by UMO Elijah Cobb, SAVE Alexander Stewart.
11:03 BARTON Clear attempt by BARTON good.
10:51 BARTON Shot by BARTON Ethan Burke WIDE.
10:43 UMO Ground ball pickup by UMO Chaz Goodman.
10:39 UMO Clear attempt by UMO good.
09:45 UMO Shot by UMO Chapman Parker BLOCKED.
09:40 UMO Ground ball pickup by UMO Samuel Skousen.
09:38 UMO Shot by UMO Samuel Skousen, SAVE Alexander Stewart.
09:22 BARTON Clear attempt by BARTON good.
09:04 BARTON Shot by BARTON Mark Crawford, SAVE Jacob Brown.
08:59 UMO Ground ball pickup by UMO Seth Eaton.
08:55 UMO Clear attempt by UMO good.
08:22 UMO Shot by UMO Braydon Hickey WIDE.
07:53 UMO Shot by UMO Elijah Cobb, SAVE Alexander Stewart.
07:41 BARTON Clear attempt by BARTON good.
07:17 BARTON Shot by BARTON Ian Howard HIT POST.
07:10 BARTON Ground ball pickup by BARTON Nick Calleri.
07:06 BARTON Turnover by BARTON Nick Calleri.
06:54 UMO Clear attempt by UMO good.
06:50 UMO Turnover by UMO Nate Raccagno (caused by Ryan Santos).
06:44 BARTON Ground ball pickup by BARTON Mark Crawford.
06:28 BARTON GOAL by BARTON Ian Howard, goal number 11 for season.

BARTON 7, Mount Olive 12



06:28 BARTON Faceoff Ryan Stapleton vs Mike Marto won by BARTON, [06:28] Ground ball pickup by BARTON Alex Steiss.
05:55 BARTON Shot by BARTON Bryce Washington WIDE.
05:36 BARTON Shot by BARTON Logan Wheeler HIGH.
05:26 BARTON Turnover by BARTON Nick Nelson (caused by Alan Usher).
05:22 UMO Ground ball pickup by UMO Jacob Brown.
05:06 UMO Clear attempt by UMO good.
05:01 UMO Shot by UMO Davin Ikert WIDE.
04:43 UMO Shot by UMO Samuel Skousen WIDE.
04:32 UMO GOAL by UMO Chance Urban, Assist by Samuel Skousen, goal number 7 for season.

BARTON 7, Mount Olive 13
04:32 UMO Faceoff Drew Lankford vs Mike Marto won by UMO, [04:32] Ground ball pickup by UMO Tanner Meijas.
04:20 UMO GOAL by UMO Benjamin Vanderkley, Assist by Aidan Lalonde, goal number 7 for season.

BARTON 7, Mount Olive 14
04:20 BARTON Penalty on BARTON Alex Steiss (UNNECESSARY ROUGHNESS/1:00) Extra-man opportunity.
04:20 UMO Faceoff J.T. Sents vs Mike Marto won by UMO, [04:20] Ground ball pickup by UMO Brady Laurance.
03:30 UMO Ground ball pickup by UMO Blake Tallon.
03:03 UMO Shot by UMO Benjamin Vanderkley WIDE.
02:56 UMO Shot clock violation by UMO.
02:45 BARTON Clear attempt by BARTON good.
02:22 BARTON Shot by BARTON Nick Calleri BLOCKED.
02:02 UMO Penalty on UMO RJ Chandler (HOLDING/0:30) Extra-man opportunity.
01:40 BARTON GOAL by BARTON Mason Chaney, Assist by Logan Wheeler, goal number 30 for season.

BARTON 8, Mount Olive 14
01:40 UMO Faceoff Ryan Stapleton vs Mike Marto won by UMO, [01:40] Ground ball pickup by UMO Mike Marto.
01:30 UMO Turnover by UMO Brady Laurance.
01:28 BARTON Ground ball pickup by BARTON Alex Steiss.
01:05 BARTON GOAL by BARTON Mark Crawford, goal number 22 for season.

BARTON 9, Mount Olive 14
01:05 UMO Faceoff Ryan Stapleton vs Mike Marto won by UMO, [01:05] Ground ball pickup by UMO Mike Marto.
00:38 UMO Turnover by UMO Dominic Puhalj.
00:18 BARTON Shot by BARTON Brendon Bostley HIGH.
00:10 BARTON Shot by BARTON Nick Nelson, SAVE Jacob Brown.
00:08 UMO Ground ball pickup by UMO Benjamin Jenkins.
00:01 UMO Clear attempt by UMO good.
00:00 0 End-of-period.


